Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evelyne Carter - (764224) - East Invicta eXcel - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:51.26
2:53.72
2:54.04
2:54.43
3:03.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:54.04
2:51.26
2:54.43
2:53.72

3:03.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

360
345
343
340
291

WA Pts

343
360
340
345
291

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T m I

Date

28/03/15
05/10/14
06/12/15
20/12/14
06/10/13

Date

06/12/15
28/03/15
20/12/14
05/10/14
06/10/13

Meet

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships
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