Evelyne Carter - (764224) - East Invicta eXcel - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.26	360	F	28/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Hythe	3
2:53.72	345	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
2:54.04	343	Н	06/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
2:54.43	340	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
3:03.75	291	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Hythe	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.04	343	Н	06/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
2:51.26	360	F	28/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Hythe	3
2:54.43	340	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
2:53.72	345	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
3:03.75	291	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Hythe	3